CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024 o o o

This calendar is continuously updated. Additional events, training, online talks, etc. are added as the

year progresses.

22 Feb (Thu) Zoom
29 Feb (Thu) Zoom
12 Mar (Tue) Madrid
13 Mar (Wed) Madrid

22-24 Apr (Mon-Wed) Brussels

23 May (Thu) Zoom
30 May (Thu) Zoom
6-7 Jun (Thu-Fri) London
24 Sep (Tue) Brussels
10 Oct (Thu) Munich
28 Nov (Thu) Zoom

www.egta.com

TV & Radio

TV

TV

TV & Radio
TV

TV & Radio
TV & Radio
TV & Radio
TV & Radio
TV & Radio

TV & Radio

European Affairs Group

Online Talk on Total TV advertisement trends
with Altman Solon

Total TV Measurement Session

MIM - Market Intelligence Meeting

TV Masterclass with Steven Golus

50th AGM - Statutory Session

European Affairs Group

50th CEOs and Top Executives’ Summit

European Affairs Group

M&S - Marketing & Sales Meeting

European Affairs Group



https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwkdOGurzMqEt1Q9Z7h0jFioJVQOobKBAeS
https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_nXKBDfeaTqGCgbxnkK4-2Q
https://www.egta.com/index.php?page=event-registration&idEvent=295
https://www.egta.com/index.php?page=event-registration&idEvent=295
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYpduyqrzoqHdMv7xN8dIIoOVTeR4XrmVRz#/registration
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwvdeusqDoqE9fTxh2QnNX7QGMPbwhlwyaH
https://www.egta.com/?page=event-registration&idEvent=298
https://www.egta.com/?page=event-registration&idEvent=304
https://www.egta.com/?page=event-registration&idEvent=299
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMuc--tqTovGdUzquDY_6XTvjbCf-ullNrg
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